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
$19.99 / mo. (where 
available.) Switch & 
Get a FREE $100 Visa 
Gift Card. FREE  Voice 
Remote. FREE HD 
DVR. FREE Streaming 
on ALL Devices. Call 
today! 1-806-545-8291

Miscellaneous
4 Lots together at 
Memory Gardens 
Cemetery for sale. Any 
real. Offer considered. 
Call 806-669-4386

DIRECTV- SWITCH 
& Save! #39.99 / month 
Select All Included 
Package. 155 Chan-
nels. 1000s of Shows 
/ Movies On Demand. 
FREE Genie HD DVR 
Up-Grade. Premium 
movie channels, FREE 
for 3 mos.!  Call 1-877-
625-9957

Garage Sale
SATURDAY ONLY 
8am-??

Girls clothes & lots of 
misc.

2312 Dogwood

Garage Sale
ST. MATTHEW’S

DAY SCHOOL

FUNDRAISER

(9am-2pm)

FRI. JUNE 11TH

And

(8am-4pm)

Sat. June 12th

727 W. Browning

In the Education Bldg.

LOTS of Tools, Fish-
ing, Clothes, Knick 
Knacks. Lots of every-
thing!! Fri. & Sat. 8am-
2pm. 713 MORA.

MULTI-FAMILY 
GARAGE SALE! 
2317 Evergreen, Fri. 
8-noon, Sat. 8-? Snow-
man fireplace screen, 
hobby horse, women 
X-XL clothes, youth 
boys large clothes, pool 
pumps & much more!!

2508 ASPEN, Sat. June 
12th, 8am-noon. Kids 
and adult clothes, toys, 
bicycles, boots, FR 
clothing, lots of antique 
items.

5 FAMILY GARAGE 
SALE! Children’s 
clothes-all sizes boys & 
girls, 3 recliners, tools, 
edger, golf clubs, sew-
ing machine, home de-
cor & lots of misc. Fri. 
& Sat. 8am-?? 1605 N. 
Zimmers

SALE! Patio furniture, 
printer stand, lots of 
misc. items. Sat. 8am-
2pm, 1605 N. Christy

HOME decorations, 
furniture, kitchen appli-
ances, bedding, girls/
young women clothes, 
mens clothes. Fri. 
6pm.-8pm., Sat.8am-
4pm. 1826 Fir

MOVING SALE! 
Fri. 8-6, Sat. 8-2. 1915 
Williston; house, 72 
in. Tv, some furniture, 
home decor, toys, yard 
statues, swing, shelves 
& lots of misc.

Commercial Property
2 WAREHOUSES on 5 
acres for Sale or Lease! 
5 offices, 1 conference 
room in office section, 
2 half bathrooms, 1 full 
bathroom. Total of 
87,458 sq. ft.  800 E.  
Kingsmill, Pampa.  
Linda Laycock, 
Panhandle Plains 
Realty 806-662-1312.

7110 Bell St., Amarillo. 
Two commercially 
zoned lots in south-
west Amarillo, totaling 
approx. 1.6 acres. 
Located north of I-40 
and convenient to Loop 
335. Call Christy Uf-
ford, Panhandle Plains 
Realty 806-670-6601.

Homes for Sale

1318 N. Russell St., 
Pampa.  1310 sq. Ft., 
3 bdr., 1 ba. Home. 1 
car garage attached, 
2 car detached with a 
shop that opens to the 
alley. Living / dining 
open concept. Central 
heat & air. Call Katrina 
Bigham 806-898-
8510 Panhandle Plains 
Realty.

1900 Lea St., Pampa. 
2522 sq. ft. 4 bdr., 2.75 
ba. home. Spacious liv-
ing room with fireplace 
open to dining & kitch-
en. Corner lot. 2 car 
attached garage with 
south side entry. Call 
Linda Laycock, 806-
662-1312 Panhandle 
Plains Realty.

Personal Lots

Atchison Ave.-Cassie 
Cambern, Realtor

30 & Charles-Linda 
Lapacka, Realtor

10 lots north of I-40- 
200 S. Main, McLean- 
Linda Laycock, Realtor

1704, 1710, 1714, 1720 
E. Harvester- Gena 
Davidson, Realtor

Personal Lots

1500 Lynn St.-Katrina 
Bigham, Realtor

All these lots are of-
fered for sale with Pan-
handle Plains Realty, 

806-662-1312

PersonalAutos for Sale

List your vehicles for 
sale in the Pampa 
News! Ads can also be 
added to our FaceBook 
page with over 11,000 
views. Call 806-669-
2525, or come by 403 
W. Atchison
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 (806) 662-1312 - 516 S Russell St - Pampa, TX

Linda Lapacka 
Broker - Lic #578172

(806)662-9611

Katrina Bigham
REALTOR®

(806)898-8510
Gena Davidson

Agent - Lic #676155

(806)679-1908

Roy Devoll
REALTOR®

(806)896-0000

Nita Hogue
REALTOR®

(806)663-3900

Angel Wheeler 
REALTOR®

(806)662-0065

Cassie Cambern
REALTOR®

(806)204-0935

Heidi Chronister
REALTOR®

(806)663-3034

Linda Laycock  
BROKER®, GRI

SEE MORE PHOTOS & ALL OUR LISTINGS AT  PanhandlePlainsRealty.com

Gay-Lynn Couts
REALTOR®

(806(662-1474

Christy Price Ufford
REALTOR®

(806)-670-6601

Katherine Jeffcoat
REALTOR®

(580) 467-0015

1915 Wiliston  - Pampa

36
51
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